Excellent repeatability
High accuracy
Excellent reliability, long life
Features and description
• DC to 26.5 GHz, DC to 40 GHz
frequency coverage
• Optional calibration data
• 0 to 11 dB, 70 dB, 90 dB

fon +49 241 155 315      fax +49 241 152 066
Feldchen 16-24    D-52070 Aachen    Germany
Ordering information
Programmable step attenuators
84904K 0 to 11 dB, 1 dB steps; dc to 26.5 GHz
84904L 0 to 11 dB, 1 dB steps; dc to 40.0 GHz
84906K 0 to 90 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 26.5 GHz
84906L 0 to 90 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 40.0 GHz
84907K 0 to 70 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 26.5 GHz
84907L 0 to 70 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 40.0 GHz
Options
To add options to a product, use the following ordering scheme:
Model: 84904/6/7x (x = K, L)
Model options: 84904/6/7x-opt#1 or 84904/6/7x-opt#2
Supply voltage (must choose one)
84904/6/7x-011 5 V dc supply voltage
84904/6/7x-015 15 V dc supply voltage
84904/6/7x-024 24 V dc supply voltage (standard option)
RF connectors (must choose one)
84904/6/7K-004 • 3.5 mm female connector, 3.5 mm female connector (standard option)
84904/6/7K-104 • 3.5 mm male connector, 3.5 mm female connector
84904/6/7L-006 • 2.92 mm female connector, 2.92 mm female connector
(UK6 not available with this option)
84904/6/7L-100 • 2.4 mm male connector, 2.4 mm female connector
84904/6/7L-101 • 2.4 mm female connector, 2.4 female connector (standard option)
84904/6/7L-106 • 2.92 mm male connector, 2.92 mm female connector
(UK6 not available with this option)
Calibration documentation (optional)
84904/6/7x-UK6 Calibration data
Accessories (optional)